**robust**details®

Robust Details Limited, Unit 14, Shenley Pavilions, Chalkdell Drive, Shenley Wood, Milton Keynes, MK5 6LB Tel: 03300 882 140 www.robustdetails.com

CANDIDATE ROBUST DETAILS	S - APPLICATION FORM A1		
PROPOSER (The paty who proposes to enter into an Agreem	ent with Robust Details Limited)		
Proposer organisation	Address		
Proposer's name <sup>1</sup>			
email			
<sup>1</sup> must be an employee or member of the Proposer organisation	Telephone		
MAIN CONTACT DETAILS where different to above (This their behalf for this application). Please notify Robust Details L			
Contact organisation	Address		
Main contact name <sup>2</sup>			
email			
<sup>2</sup> person authorised by the Proposer to act on their behalf.	Telephone		
CONSTRUCTION ELEMENT			
New separating wall New flanking construction for existing Robust Details wall E-W New separating floor New flanking construction for existing Robust Details floor E-F			
	to an existing Robust Details wall or floor E-		
<sup>3</sup> new wall & floor that must be used together	<u> </u>		
STRUCTURAL GROUP			
☐Masonry ☐Concrete ☐ Timber ☐Steel ☐Othe	er		
NOTE: All applications are assumed to be for generic Robust Details. If this is not the case, please tick the box below and supply any supporting information to justify the need for it to be a proprietary Robust Detail (see Applicant Guide for more information)			
SUBMISSION DOCUMENTS			
SOUND TEST REPORTS from site measurements			
TEST RESULTS FORM (Form A2) for each site measurement report			

- APPLICATION FEE (see website for current fee), payment details overleaf
- SECTION DETAILS of construction elements of separating wall or floor tested, along with all appropriate dimensions and product names/types tested
- DRAWINGS showing flanking wall (external wall) details in contact with the proposed separating wall or floor; and relevant linings /finishes as tested

See over for methods of payment and data protection statement

robustdetails®

Robust Details Limited, Unit 14, Shenley Pavilions, Chalkdell Drive, Shenley Wood, Milton Keynes, MK5 6LB Tel: 03300 882 140 www.robustdetails.com



PAYMENT DETAILS			
Stage A fee <sup>4</sup> £ VAT@20% £ Total gross payment £	Cheque	Please make cheques payable to Robust Details Limited and attach them to this form.	
<sup>4</sup> please refer to website for amount Please select payment method: (please tick)	Debit or Credit Card	We will contact you using the phone number on the first page of this form to collect the card details.	
<ul> <li>Cheque</li> <li>Debit / Credit Card</li> <li>Invoice</li> </ul>	Invoice	We will send an invoice to the name and address entered on the first page of this form.	
<ul> <li>PROPOSER DECLARATION and SIGNATURE</li> <li>I confirm that:</li> <li>I have read, understood and agree to the current terms and conditions for the assessment and approval of Robust Details type specifications (RD029);</li> <li>All details and information submitted within this application, including details in this form, are accurate;</li> <li>I will supply Robust Details Limited with any further information required to progress the assessment;</li> </ul>			

• I authorise Robust Details Limited to take payment for the Stage A assessment.

Signed (Proposer)

Name

Date

Position

Data Protection Act 1998: Robust Details Limited is the data controller for the purposes of the Act. By contacting us, accessing our website and/or using any of our services you consent to the collection, storage and processing of the personal data that we collect from you and that you provide to us (whether online or offline) in accordance with our Privacy Policy (copy available at www.robustdetails.com). In particular, we may use these personal data for (amongst other things) dealing with your enquiries about robust details, the provision of services by us, administration research and for statistical purposes; and we may disclose them to (amongst others) local and national authorities and Government Departments involved with robust details and the Building Regulations and to any warranty and insurance company providing cover on homes into which robust details are built for the purposes of its home registrations, inspections and claims handling.

Please tick here if you do not wish us to contact you with information about our goods and services that we feel may be of interest to you.

If you have any questions or concerns regarding our data processing practices, please email customerservice@robustdetails.com or write to us at the address given in paragraph 12 of our Privacy Policy (copy available at www.robustdetails.com )

v9.0 Date of effect: 12 Dec 2019